
on the side 
chicken salt fries
miso cauliflower rice
lima beans & crunchy chili
warm flat bread
kale with panko gremolata

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

www.fremantlebarandkitchen.com
@Fremantle_Bar_Kitchen on Instagram
@FremantleBarKitchen on Facebook

Fremantle Bar & Kitchen Has
been inspired by the history
of the docks that surround
it. Drawing on the influences
from  its longstanding
trading partner, Australia.

A hugely diverse population and
trade links with Australia create
some amazing culinary
combinations. From the
Mediterranean, Middle East, Asia
and South America, Fremantle
Bar & Kitchen brings a sense of
adventure and innovation
through our food and drink
menus, big punchy flavours, a
wealth of colour, textures and
contrasts.

A menu to accompany a drink, a
friend or a group. Unwind, meet
up or celebrate. Open from
breakfast to dinner.

Kitchen closed 16.00 to 17.00
small plate menu available  only

V– Vegetarian | VG – Vegan 
Please advise your server of any allergies or dietary requirements. While most of our dishes can be altered to be gluten, lactose 

and nut free please be aware that our kitchen handles ingredients that contain these allergens.
Adults need around 2,000 Kcal a day.

Breakfast
(Served till 2pm)

12.00SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT
smoked salmon, poached eggs,
wasabi and lime hollandaise, served
on a toasted muffin

Add Ons 3.50
semi roasted tomatoes, herb mushrooms,
two poached or fried eggs, cold smoked
salmon, streaky bacon, 
half avocado, free range london banger,
honey & chill seared halloumi

9.00FLAMING BREAKFAST
chorizo lima beans, poached egg, feta,
spinach, pico de gallo, flat bread

8.50POACHED PEAR and BLUEBERRY
FRENCH TOAST
cashew and almond cream, pecan
crumble, maple syrup

(V)

7.00BUTTERMILK PANCAKES and
APPLE CINNAMON
ginger cheesecake cream, maple syrup

(V)

11.00PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM BENEDICT
roasted portobello, poached eggs,
wasabi and lime hollandaise, served
on a toasted muffin

(V)

Small Plates
(from midday)

caramelised pork belly
cucumber and  jalapeno relish

potato rosti
hot smoked salmon, horseradish cream

spiced corn ribs
chipotle mayo

7.50

8.50

6.00

7.50stuffed vine leaves
muhammara 

(V) 

(V) sweetcorn & pea fritter
red pepper, mint and cucumber sauce

(VG) 

mini lamb koftas
tahini lemon yougurt, pomegranate
and parsley

tempura prawns
sweet and sour sauce

gochujang glazed chicken skewers

5.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

28.00mezze platter | to share 
olives, feta, stuffed vine leaves, flat
bread, muhammara, spicy corn rib &
chorizo

the Main Part
(from midday)

Grills

18.50char siu chicken breast
cashew and almond cream miso, ginger
sautéed bok choy, crispy fried onions

rib eye 10  oz

both served with chicken salt chips/fries,
watercress and sauce of choice: szechuan crunch,
green thai, gouchujang and dulse butter

bavette 8 oz

36.00

17.50

Sandwiches & FLAT BREAD
(served with fries)

17.00halloumi burger
roasted peppers, rocket, avocado, sweet potato

(V) 

18.00medium rare bbq steak flatbread
bourbon chipotle, tomato salsa, szechun crunch

14.50chicken katsu sando
pickled shallots, peppers and thai basil chilli jam

16.50the OG Fremantle burger 
lettuce, tomato, pickles, caramelised onion,
double cheddar, kimchi mayo, aioli, crispy
smoked bacon, fried egg

14.50shredded chicken flat bread
herbed yogurt, chimichurri, red onion,
pickled cabbage

13.50SMASHED AVOCADO and
SMOKED SALMON 
with poached egg, herbs, tomato on
sourdough

10.50OLD FASHIONED 
fried eggs, bacon, sausage, cheddar,
kimchi mayo, brioche

12.50BIG DOCK 
two eggs, sourdough, herb mushrooms,
tomato, pork sausage, streaky bacon,
hash brown

(AVAILABLE AS VEGETARIAN)

9.50SCRAMBLED EGGS with PANCETTA
and togarashi
gouchujang dulse, buttered sourdough 

9.00FREMANTLE STREET TOAST
griddled sourdough sandwich with
shredded carrot, cabbage, spring
onion, egg, ham, kewpie and sriracha

11.50Green Breakfast Bowl 
ramen egg, quinoa, avocado, kale,
pumpkin seeds, broccolini, wild grains 

(V) 18.50braised & grilled OCTOPUS
squid ink mash, saffron aioli, crispy
kale, nam phrik

19.50MONKFISH, coconut and
fenugreek potato
salmon pearls, basil sour, tomato, peas,
pine nuts, coriander, chilli

18.50SPICED SALMON
sesame miso, mango, cauliflower fried rice,
mangetout, roasted pepper, corn

14.50squash and sage tagliatelle 
alfredo sauce, kale, pumpkin seeds,
panko gremolata

14.50thai soba noodle salad 
red cabbage, carrot, pepper, daikon,
chilli, basil & coriander, sprouts

(VG) 

19.50pork belly - slow cooked & crispy
lima beans, chorizo, baby onion, spinach,
gochujang miso

24.00lamb loin
napa cabbage, buckwheat, shredded carrot,
egg, chickpea puree, green apple

16.00miso & lemon aubergine
muhammara, feta, curry spiced chickpeas,
pomegranate 

(V) 

16.50shiitake mushroom dry 
fryed noodles
broccoli, scallion, daikon, courgette, carrot,
sesame, dulse

(VG) 

(V) 

For additional information about allergens, 
please scan the QR code above.

Please note that Fremantle Bar &
Kitchen is cashless. We only
accept card payments

All prices include VAT at the current rate.
A discretionary 12,5% service charge will be added to your bill.




